	- FUS			1		1		1			,			. 		
prepared b Solicit F		Contract No -	C-12-017-DD	2						1		1	l l			
Solicit B-12-004-DD Contract No.: C-12-017-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			d. ++		Coating & 0., Inc. 78223		, P	2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654			~		6			
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			I	orth 252	oat , Ir	522		Rd. 865	0	3	E E	2211 Fort Entry Antonio, TX 78222	ad	255		
	P. O. BOX 2449			ដូ	N 82			u U	ek X 7	J3 Company LLC P.O. Box 129	78013	Bartek Construction	78 78	4, Å	78	
			ONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	ctij	09 IX	Sandblasting & field Services, C	I XI	Stio	e Ci	2 L 2 L	2 7 3	a tra	ia Xi	I si pu	X	
		TABULAT	FION OF BIDS	tra	0,1	ting	o, ¹	ruc	le C als,	ban, tox	XL	suc		one dlar	°, J	
PROPO	OSAL:	2012 Wate	r & Sewer Construction Contract,	O	M ⁵	lasi erv	So	nst	airi hoa	du du	. 1	ŬP	oni	Jc	oni	
		Package II		 	6 F	db a S b	56 vnte	C C	Pro S S S	S C	nfc	tek 2	ruto	8.L	R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259	
		Ū.		Ella SA Contracting, L.P. 10536 FM 1560 North San Antonio, TX 78254		nto Sand Oilfield	ⁿ ∕ ⁿ	ex	301 nit	13	10 C	Bar	с п	68	В 894 N A n	
			5002 & 12-5502	Ella	10 Sa	đ Đị	9 San	Σ	Gra	1	•		San	Sai 1		
TIME	&	1:00 P.M.				Pronto Oili		Ğ	Ũ	1		1	I			
DATE:	:	February 1	3, 2012			L 4		-		1		1	I			
Item I	Estimate	Unit of														
No.	Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
Gen	eral Wa	ral Water Bid Items								1		1	1		1	
1 w	105	LF	(103) Remove Concrete Curb	\$15.50	\$1,627.50	\$2.00	\$210.00	\$4.00	\$420.00	\$7.00	\$735.00	\$18.00	\$1,890.00	\$1.00	\$105.00	
2 w	105		(103) Remove Sidewalks & Driveways	\$15.50	\$1,627.50	\$3.00	\$315.00	\$5.00	\$525.00	\$4.00	\$420.00	\$18.00	\$1,890.00	\$1.00	\$105.00	
3 w	30	SF	(103) Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$15.50	\$465.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$63.00	\$1,890.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	
			(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D													
4 w	2,009	SY	(2" Compacted Depth)	\$31.40	\$63,082.60	\$18.00	\$36,162.00	\$13.00	\$26,117.00	\$12.00	\$24,108.00	\$14.00	\$28,126.00	\$17.00	\$34,153.00	
			(206) Asphalt Treated Base(10" Compacted							l l	1	1			1	
5 w	1,578	SY	Depth)	\$74.90	\$118,192.20	\$70.00	\$110,460.00	\$65.00	\$102,570.00	\$60.00	\$94,680.00	\$42.00	\$66,276.00	\$55.00	\$86,790.00	
_ 1		-	(208) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling								1		l . '		1 /	
6 w	23	SY	Reclaimable Asphaltic pavement (2")	\$184.00	\$4,232.00	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$15.00	\$345.00	\$20.00	\$460.00	\$17.00	\$391.00	\$25.00	\$575.00	
7 w	20	CY	(413) Flowable Fill (500) Congrete Curb Cutter and Congrete	\$112.90	\$2,258.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	
0	105	IF	(500) Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$104.20	¢10.051.50	\$20.00	60 100 00	610.00	\$1.000.00	600.00	\$3,100,00	610.00	¢1.000.00	610.00	¢1.050.00	
8 w 9 w	105 24	LF SY	(502) Concrete Sidewalks	\$104.30 \$106.60	\$10,951.50 \$2,558.40	\$20.00 \$70.00	\$2,100.00 \$1,680.00	\$18.00 \$38.00	\$1,890.00 \$912.00	\$20.00 \$60.00	\$2,100.00 \$1,440.00	\$18.00 \$54.00	\$1,890.00 \$1,296.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$1,050.00 \$240.00	
9 w 10 w	24		(502) Concrete Sidewarks	\$106.60 \$184.00	\$2,558.40	\$100.00	\$1,680.00	\$38.00	\$912.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$54.00	\$1,296.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	
10 w	16		(503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$112.90	\$1,806.40	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$42.00	\$672.00	\$70.00	\$1,120.00	\$86.00	\$1,376.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	
	15		(503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway -	+-12.00	+ -,000110	\$00.00	,200100	¢.2.00	\$572.50	\$10.00	÷-,-20100	\$00.00	+ - ,0 / 0100	220100	÷:20.00	
12 w	24	SY	Commercial	\$141.10	\$3,386.40	\$90.00	\$2,160.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$80.00	\$1,920.00	\$110.00	\$2,640.00	\$20.00	\$480.00	
13 w	10	SY	(505) Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	\$227.00	\$2,270.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	
			(506) Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination												í l	
14 w	4	CY	Туре	\$674.80	\$2,699.20	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	
			(511) Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic							1		1	1		1	
			Concrete Pavement - Type B (3" Compacted													
15 w	20		Depth)	\$42.90	\$858.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$72.00	\$1,440.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	
16 w	10		(515) Topsoil	\$26.90	\$269.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	
17 w	20 3,880	SY LF	(516) Bermuda Sodding (550) Trench Protection	\$5.60 \$2.50	\$112.00 \$9,700.00	\$6.00 \$1.00	\$120.00 \$3,880.00	\$18.00 \$2.00	\$360.00 \$7,760.00	\$8.00 \$20.00	\$160.00 \$77,600.00	\$18.00 \$14.00	\$360.00 \$54,320.00	\$10.00 \$7.00	\$200.00 \$27,160.00	
18 w 19 w	3,880	LF	(818) 6" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$2.50	\$9,700.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$2.00	\$7,760.00	\$20.00	\$77,800.00	\$14.00	\$54,520.00	\$7.00	\$27,180.00	
20 w	2.000	LF	(818) 8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$36.00	\$72,000.00	\$46.00	\$92,000.00	\$40.00	\$80,000,00	\$40.00	\$80.000.00	\$67.00	\$134,000.00	\$70.00	\$140,000.00	
20 w	2,000	LF	(818) 12" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$50.40	\$40,320.00	\$40.00	\$45,600.00	\$48.00	\$38,400.00	\$45.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$90.00	\$72,000.00	
22 w	800	LF	(818) 16" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$88.00	\$70,400.00	\$89.00	\$71,200.00	\$85.00	\$68,000.00	\$80.00	\$64,000,00	\$81.00	\$64,800.00	\$110.00	\$88,000.00	
23 w	200	LF	(818) 24" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$168.60	\$33,720.00	\$160.00	\$32,000.00	\$160.00	\$32,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$170.00	\$34,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	
24 w	3	EA	(824) Reconnect 3/4" Short Service	\$726.00	\$2,178.00	\$580.00	\$1,740.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
25 w	20	EA	(824) Relay 3/4" Short Service	\$822.00	\$16,440.00	\$540.00	\$10,800.00	\$850.00	\$17,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	
26 w	20		(824) Relay 3/4" Long Service	\$1,666.00	\$33,320.00	\$880.00	\$17,600.00	\$950.00	\$19,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	
27 w	3		(824) Relay 1" Short Service	\$810.00	\$2,430.00	\$810.00	\$2,430.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	
28 w	3		(824) Relay 1" Long Service	\$1,249.00	\$3,747.00	\$1,290.00	\$3,870.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	
29 w	3		(824) Relay 1-1/2" Short Service	\$1,063.00	\$3,189.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	
30 w	3		(824) Relay 1-1/2" Long Service	\$1,661.00	\$4,983.00	\$1,900.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	
31 w 32 w	3		(824) Relay 2" Short Service (824) Relay 2" Long Service	\$1,376.00 \$2,370.00	\$4,128.00 \$7,110.00	\$1,700.00 \$2,500.00	\$5,100.00 \$7,500.00	\$1,600.00 \$1,700.00	\$4,800.00 \$5,100.00	\$2,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$1,600.00 \$2,200.00	\$4,800.00 \$6,600.00	\$800.00 \$1,600.00	\$2,400.00 \$4,800.00	
32 w 33 w	3		(824) New 3/4" Short Service	\$2,370.00	\$2,271.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	
34 w	3		(824) New 3/4" Long Service	\$1,253.00	\$3,759.00	\$960.00	\$2,880.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	
35 w	3		(824) New 3/4" Short Unmetered Service	\$757.00	\$2,271.00	\$590.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	
36 w	3		(824) New 3/4" Long Unmetered Service	\$1,166.00	\$3,498.00	\$870.00	\$2,610.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	
37 w	3		(824) Relocate 3/4" Short Service	\$944.00	\$2,832.00	\$630.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	
38 w	3		(824) Relocate 3/4" Long Service	\$1,104.00	\$3,312.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	
39 w	3		(824) Relocate 1" Short Service	\$779.00	\$2,337.00	\$730.00	\$2,190.00	\$1,260.00	\$3,780.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	
40 w	3		(824) Relocate 1" Long Service	\$1,188.00	\$3,564.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	
41 w	3		(824) Customer Shut-off Valve	\$341.00	\$1,023.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	
42 w 43 w	4		(826) Valve Box Adjustment (828) 6" Gate Valve	\$170.00 \$1,104.00	\$680.00 \$2,208.00	\$50.00 \$1,200.00	\$200.00 \$2,400.00	\$200.00 \$800.00	\$800.00 \$1,600.00	\$600.00 \$1,600.00	\$2,400.00 \$3,200.00	\$400.00 \$1,400.00	\$1,600.00 \$2,800.00	\$200.00 \$600.00	\$800.00 \$1,200.00	
43 W 44 w	8		(828) 6 Gate Valve (828) 8" Gate Valve	\$1,104.00	\$2,208.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	
44 w 45 w	2		(828) 12" Gate Valve	\$1,561.00	\$12,488.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,150.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00	
46 w	1	EA	(828) 16" Gate Valve	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
47 w	2		(831) 6" x 6" Tee Cut in	\$3,877.00	\$7,754.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
48 w	2		(831) 8" x 6" Tee Cut in	\$3,881.00	\$7,762.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
49 w	2		(831) 8" X 8" Tee Cut in	\$3,999.00	\$7,998.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
50 w	1		(832) 16" X 8" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$6,494.00	\$6,494.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
51 w	10	EA	(833) Existing Meter & Meter Box Relocation	\$345.00	\$3,450.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	
ſ			(833) Existing Meter & New Meter Box								1 . 7	1		1 T	1 . 7	
52 w	10		Relocation	\$345.00	\$3,450.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	
53 w	5		(833) New Meter Box (834) Fire Hydrant	\$128.00	\$640.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	
54 w 55 w	8		(834) Fire Hydrant (836) Pipe Fittings All Sizes & Types	\$3,691.00 \$6,086.00	\$29,528.00 \$18,258.00	\$4,200.00 \$6,300.00	\$33,600.00 \$18,900.00	\$3,700.00 \$6,000.00	\$29,600.00 \$18,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$4,000.00	\$32,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$3,900.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,500.00 \$14,000.00	\$36,000.00 \$42,000.00	
55 w 56 w	3		(836) Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types (840) 6" Water Tie-Ins	\$6,086.00 \$1,686.00	\$18,258.00 \$8,430.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00 \$2,500.00	\$14,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$42,000.00	
50 w 57 w	4		(840) 6 Water Tie-Ins (840) 8" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,686.00	\$6,976.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	
			(840) 8 Water Tie-Ins (840) 12" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,744.00	\$6,662.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
57 w	2								\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	. ,		\$2,000.00	
	2	1	(840) 16" Water Tie-Ins	\$4,644.00	\$4,644.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$8.000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
58 w		EA	(840) 16" Water Tie-Ins (841) Hydrostatic Testing	\$4,644.00 \$1,031.00	\$4,644.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	
58 w 59 w	1	EA EA														

				1		1									
	by EHS B-12-004-DD	Contract No :	C-12-017-DD			ઝ									
Solicit B-12-004-DD Contract No.: C-12-017-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM				g, L.P. Vorth 78254 78254 Coating & 0., Inc. ssa				Ľ.	. 4				5		•
					5 FM 1560 North ntonio, TX 78254	, In 223			865 865	7.)	3	Bartek Construction 5221 Port Entry San Antonio, TX 78222		ad	259
		P.O.BOX 2	2449	ည်း	28 28	onto Sandblasting & Coating Oilfield Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		o Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		J3 Company LLC P.O. Box 129 Comfort, TX 78013		ttry 78		, P 78, P	
		SAN ANTO	NIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	ctii	08 X			tio	ž f	7	278	Ent			
		TABULAT	ION OF BIDS	tra	۲ <u>،</u> 15			ruc	lls,	an ox	ΧĔ	onsi	0, 1	one	0,]
PROP	OSAL:	2012 Water	& Sewer Construction Contract,	Jon	36 FM 1. Antonio,			nst	hos	I IIII	ť	ŬÅ	- inc	. Jo Red	
		Package II		A C	6 H			S I Pra		S S 6		tek	unto unto	L 2 2.L	
		-		S	1053 san ≜	Sar	94 √ u	ex	Dit Dit]]3	10	3ar Sar	- u v	I 768	√ u
			002 & 12-5502	Ella	105 San	Diff.	Sai	Σ	28 Jra		0	Ba		R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259	
TIME	&	1:00 P.M.				Pront		Qro Mex (0						
DATE	3:	February 13	, 2012			<u>م</u>		Ŭ							
	Estimate	Unit of													
	Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
63 w	2	EA	(846) 1" Air Release Valve	\$1,352.00	\$2,704.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
64 w	40	LF	(856) 18" Steel Casing (Open-Cut)	\$81.00	\$3,240.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
65 w	40	LF	(856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$95.30	\$3,812.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
			(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing								** * * * * * *		** *** ***	A 1 - O O O	***
66 w	40	LF	(0'-10' Depths)	\$469.70	\$18,788.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$280.00	\$11,200.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$240.00	\$9,600.00	\$450.00	\$18,000.00
	10		(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing	6510.00	000 00 00	0.500.00	620.000.00	6220.00	¢12 000 00	0.500.00	63 0 000 00	62.10.00	60 600 00	A550.00	622 000 00
67 w	40	LF	(>10' Depths)	\$518.90	\$20,756.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$320.00	\$12,800.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$240.00	\$9,600.00	\$550.00	\$22,000.00
68 w	40	LF	(856) 6" Carrier Pipe	\$33.60	\$1,344.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$57.00	\$2,280.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
69 w	40	LF	(856) 8" Carrier Pipe (856) 12" Carrier Pipe	\$37.50	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$63.00	\$2,520.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
70 w 71 w	40 40	LF LF	(856) 12" Carrier Pipe (856) 16" Carrier Pipe	\$51.60 \$83.00	\$2,064.00 \$3,320.00	\$60.00 \$80.00	\$2,400.00 \$3,200.00	\$110.00 \$130.00	\$4,400.00 \$5,200.00	\$150.00 \$200.00	\$6,000.00 \$8,000.00	\$79.00 \$103.00	\$3,160.00 \$4,120.00	\$80.00 \$80.00	\$3,200.00 \$3,200.00
7 I W	40	LI	(3000) Removal, Transportation and Disposal	φ 0 3.00	φ3,320.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$150.00	\$3,200.00	ş200.00	\$0,000.00	\$105.00	φ 4 ,120.00	\$00.0U	φ 3,200.00
72 w	400	LF	of Various sizes of A.C. Pipe	\$43.40	\$17,360.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
72 W	+00	L1.	arrous sizes of rice, ripe	φτ3.40	φ17,500.00	\$10.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$00.00	\$2 7,000.0 0	\$00.00	φ24,000.00	\$10.00	φ - ,000.00
SU	B-TOTAL '	A" BID AM	IOUNT FOR GENERAL WATER BID ITEMS		\$775,884.70		\$684,697.00		\$707,721.00		\$745,593.00		\$827,395.00		\$809,348.00
Gen	eral San	itary Sew	ver Bid Items												
1 s	80	LF	(103) Remove Concrete Curb	\$15.50	\$1,240.00	\$2.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$7.00	\$560.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00	\$1.00	\$80.00
2 s	80	SF	(103) Remove Sidewalks & Driveways	\$15.50	\$1,240.00	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00	\$1.00	\$80.00
3 s	30	SF	(103) Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$15.50	\$465.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$63.00	\$1,890.00	\$1.00	\$30.00
			(205) Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D												
4 s	1,615	SY	(2" Compacted Depth)	\$31.40	\$50,711.00	\$18.00	\$29,070.00	\$14.00	\$22,610.00	\$12.00	\$19,380.00	\$14.00	\$22,610.00	\$17.00	\$27,455.00
			(206) Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted												
5 s	1,269	SY	Depth)	\$74.90	\$95,048.10	\$70.00	\$88,830.00	\$65.00	\$82,485.00	\$60.00	\$76,140.00	\$42.00	\$53,298.00	\$50.00	\$63,450.00
			(208) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling												
6 s	20	SY	Reclaimable Asphaltic pavement (2")	\$184.00	\$3,680.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$17.00	\$340.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
7 s	20	CY	(413) Flowable Fill	\$112.20	\$2,244.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
			(500) Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete												
8 s	80	LF	Curb and Gutter	\$104.30	\$8,344.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$14.00	\$1,120.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
9 s	26	SY	(502) Concrete Sidewalks	\$106.60	\$2,771.60	\$70.00	\$1,820.00	\$38.00	\$988.00	\$60.00	\$1,560.00	\$54.00	\$1,404.00	\$10.00	\$260.00
10 s	10	SY	(502) Concrete Wheelchair Ramp	\$184.00	\$1,840.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
11 s	16	SY	(503) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$112.90	\$1,806.40	\$77.00	\$1,232.00	\$48.00	\$768.00	\$70.00	\$1,120.00	\$86.00	\$1,376.00	\$20.00	\$320.00
12 s	5	SY	(505) Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	\$227.00	\$1,135.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$48.00	\$240.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
			(506) Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination												
13 s	5	CY	Туре	\$674.80	\$3,374.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
			(511) Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic												
			Concrete Pavement - Type B (3" Compacted												
14 s	20	SY	Depth)	\$42.90	\$858.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$72.00	\$1,440.00	\$22.00	\$440.00
15 s	10	CY	(515) Topsoil	\$26.90	\$269.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$300.00
16 s	20	SY	(516) Bermuda Sodding	\$5.60	\$112.00	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
17 s	20	SY	(516) St. Augustine Sodding	\$6.40	\$128.00	\$6.00	\$120.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
18 s	3,120	LF	(550) Trench Protection	\$5.60	\$17,472.00	\$1.00	\$3,120.00	\$2.50	\$7,800.00	\$20.00	\$62,400.00	\$14.00	\$43,680.00	\$7.00	\$21,840.00
			(848) 6" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDP 26 2024, 115 pci or SDP 26 2241, 160)												
10 -	100	LF	(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$27.60	\$3.760.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$37.50	\$2 750.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
19 s	100	Lf	(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$27.60	\$2,760.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$37.50	\$3,750.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$65.00	\$0,500.00
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160												
20 s	1,600	LF	(SDR 20-3034, 115 psi of SDR 20-2241, 100 psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$30.10	\$48,160.00	\$43.00	\$68,800.00	\$40.00	\$64,000.00	\$50.00	\$80,000.00	\$40.00	\$64,000.00	\$75.00	\$120,000.00
203	1,000	1.1	(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	φ50.10	φτ0,100.00	943.00	400,000.00	\$40.00	90 -1 ,000.00	\$50.00	\$00,000.00	\$ 4 0.00	φ0 4 ,000.00	\$13.00	φ120,000.00
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160												
21 s	280	LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$33.80	\$9,464.00	\$62.00	\$17,360.00	\$48.00	\$13,440.00	\$55.00	\$15,400.00	\$47.00	\$13,160.00	\$95.00	\$26,600.00
	200		(848) 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	<i></i>	+,,101100	¢02.00	÷:,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	¢ 10.00	<i>410</i> , 10.00	<i>\$55.50</i>		¢	÷==,100100	475.00	,
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160												
22 s	200	LF	psi), (14'-22' Cut)	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$72.00	\$14,400.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$59.00	\$11,800.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00
			(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe												
			(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160												
	100	LF	psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$33.50	\$3,350.00	\$43.00	\$4,300.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
23 s	100		(848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe												
23 s	100		(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160												
23 s	100						67.000.00	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$51.00	\$6,120.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00
23 s 24 s	120	LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$37.20	\$4,464.00	\$59.00	\$7,080.00	\$05.00	41,00000	+	\$1, 2 00.00	φ51.00	+ 0,1 = 010 0	\$05.00	
		LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut) (848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$37.20	\$4,464.00	\$59.00	\$7,080.00	305.00	+ ,,		\$7,200.00	\$51.00	+ 0, 0.00	\$05.00	
		LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut) (848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160		\$4,464.00	\$59.00		303.00	+ ,			φ31.00	+ 0, 0.000	<i>403.00</i>	
		LF LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut) (848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (14'-22' Cut)	\$37.20 \$48.30	\$4,464.00 \$9,660.00	\$59.00	\$15,400.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00
24 s	120		psi), (10'-14' Cut) (848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (14'-22' Cut) (848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe												\$26,000.00
24 s	120		psi), (10'-14' Cut) (848) 10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (14'-22' Cut)												\$26,000.00 \$15,400.00

							r		1		1		1			
	by EHS						ઝ		, i							
Solicit B-12-004-DD Contract No.: C-12-017-DD					· ·	_	c ng		Inc	4				-)		-
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM					N Contracting, L.P. 5 FM 1560 North ntonio, TX 78254		c Coating & Co., Inc. resa 78223		o.,	865 865	~		=	522	d 59	
		P.	O. BOX 2	449	5	182	& Coc Co., Tresa (782)		U U	K F	L C	010	tio	782	P Soa	782
				NIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	Ę.	ō X	3 U	TX T	ior	TX	25	78	Luc	X	G P	×
	TABULATION OF BIDS					, T			nci	Č,	l fue	ΥĽ	utek Construction 5221 Port Entry Antonio, TX 78222		R.L. Jones LP 18946 Redland Road San Antonio, TX 78259	
DDOD	00.11				out	L oin	asti	inio nio	str	oal	du da	í.		nio	Joi	nio
PROP	OSAL:	20	12 water	& Sewer Construction Contract,	Ŭ	36 FM 1. Antonio,	Jblastin Service	456 Sout Antonio,	on	Sh	j j c	for	* 5	1 JIOI	.r. 8, 8, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	loi
		Pa	ickage II		SA	A 30	anc	A1 A1	×	ite ite	- <u>.</u>	Ш	Bartek		Я 15	Aı
		Jol	b #'s 12-50	002 & 12-5502	Ella (105 San				o Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		J3 Company LLC P.O. Box 129 Comfort, TX 78013		ñ	San	18	San
TIME	&	1:0	00 P.M.		ш	01	t Ö	01	Qro Mex - 2801 Granite							01
							Pronto Oil:									
DATE		February 13,		, 2012		1		1		1		1		1		1
	Estimate		nit of													
No.	Qty	Iss	sue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
				(848) 12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe												
		~		(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160	6 (1, 2)	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A 50.00	00.1.00.00	005.00	A10 200 00	67 0 00	60 100 00	0.55.00	A.C. 600.00	¢00.00	* 10 000 00
27 s	12	20	LF	psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$41.20	\$4,944.00	\$68.00	\$8,160.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00
				(848) 16" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe												
28 s	10	0	LF	(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$67.60	\$6,760.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$82.00	\$8,200.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
20 S	10		Lľ	(848) 16" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe	\$07.00	\$0,700.00	\$08.00	\$0,800.00	\$95.00	\$9,300.00	\$00.00	30,000.00	\$82.00	\$8,200.00	\$80.00	
				(SDR 26-3034, 115 psi or SDR 26-2241, 160												
29 s	10	0	LF	(SDR 20-3034, 115 psi of SDR 20-2241, 100 psi), (10'-14' Cut)	\$75.90	\$7,590.00	\$84.00	\$8,400.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$93.00	\$9,300.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
29 s 30 s		1	EA	(850) Sanitary Sewer Manhole Structure	\$5,982.00	\$5,982.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$103.00	\$10,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
31 s		1	EA	(850) Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	\$3,335.00	\$3,335.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
510		-	2.1	(851) Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight	\$5,555100	45,555.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0,000.00	\$0,000.00	45,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00
32 s		4	EA	Ring and Cover)	\$2,058.00	\$8,232.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
33 s	1	2	EA	(852) Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$2,599.00	\$31,188.00	\$4,300.00	\$51,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$56,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$54,000.00
34 s		4	EA	(852) Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6')	\$3,531.00	\$14,124.00	\$4,600.00	\$18,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00
35 s	1	2	VF	(852) Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$245.00	\$2,940.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
36 s	1,00	00	LF	(854) Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$27.00	\$27,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$38.00	\$38,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00
37 s	4	10	EA	(854) One-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	\$383.00	\$15,320.00	\$290.00	\$11,600.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$420.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$48,000.00
38 s		2	EA	(855) Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$3,669.00	\$7,338.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
39 s	4	10	LF	(856) 18" Steel Casing (Open-Cut)	\$81.00	\$3,240.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
40 s	4	40	LF	(856) 24" Steel Casing (Open Cut)	\$95.30	\$3,812.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$220.00	\$8,800.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
				(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing												
41 s	2	20	LF	(0-10' Depths)	\$469.70	\$9,394.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$320.00	\$6,400.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
	1			(856) Jack, Boring and Tunneling 24" Casing												
42 s		20	LF	(>10' Depths)	\$518.90	\$10,378.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$360.00	\$7,200.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00
43 s		10	LF	(856) 8" Carrier Pipe	\$34.40	\$1,376.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$63.00	\$2,520.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
44 s	4	40	LF	(856) 12" Carrier Pipe	\$42.50	\$1,700.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$68.00	\$2,720.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$79.00	\$3,160.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
45			CN	(858) Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles	\$151.50	\$2.424.00	6140.00	\$2,240,00	6225.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,200,00	6420.00	¢c 000 00	\$125.00	\$2,000,00
45 s		6	CY	and Collars	\$151.50	\$2,424.00	\$140.00	\$2,240.00	\$225.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$430.00	\$6,880.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00
46 s		0	VF	(860) Vertical Stacks (862) Abandonment of Sanitary Sowar Main	\$35.70	\$357.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
47 s	40	0	LF	(862) Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (12" or greater)	\$23.00	\$9,200.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$31.00	\$12,400.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
4/S	40		Lľ	(12 or greater) (864) Bypass Pumping (8"-12") per each work	\$23.00	\$9,200.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$51.00	\$12,400.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
48 s		4	EA	(864) Bypass Pumping (8 -12) per each work order	\$5,782.00	\$23,128.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
-10.5		-	1.11	(866) Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection	φ5,762.00	φ <i>23</i> ,120.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	φ12,000.00	φ1,200.00	φ20,000.00	\$2,000.00	φ0,000.00
49 s	40	00	LF	(8"-12")	\$4.30	\$1,720.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.60	\$640.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
./ 5	-70			(866) Post Sewer Main Television Inspection	φ4.50	φ1,720.00	φ5.00	¢1,200.00	φ2.50	\$1,000.00	φ-1.00	\$1,000.00	φ 1. 00	\$040.00	φ0.00	\$5,200.00
50 s	3,12	20	LF	(8"-12")	\$2.80	\$8,736.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$3.00	\$9,360.00	\$1.20	\$3,744.00	\$5.00	\$15,600.00
505	5,12		11	(*)	¢2.00	\$0,750100	\$5.00	\$7,200.00	45100	\$7,200100	\$2.00	\$7,500100	¢1.20	\$5,71100	\$5100	\$15,000.00
S	UB-TOA	L ''B'	" BID AM	IOUNT FOR GENERAL SANITARY SEWER												
				BID ITEMS		\$497,314.10		\$506,302.00		\$566,971.00		\$574,160.00		\$547,632.00		\$612,155.00
Traff	fic Contro	ol Bid	Items													
				(530) Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling												
				(includes general/alley projects water and		A						A0 - 000	A A		A	
1	2	24	MO	sewer work per work order), per month	\$1,350.00	\$32,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$108,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$40,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
	1		т	Cotal Bid Amount including Addendum #1 & #2		\$1,305,598.80		\$1,310,999.00		\$1,382,692.00		\$1,415,753.00		\$1,415,827.00		\$1,423,903.00
			1	war Did Amount including Autonuum #1 & #2		φ1,0000,000,000		φ1,J10,777.00		φ1,002,072.00		<i>φ1,713,733.00</i>		φ1,713,027.00		φ1, 1 <i>μ</i> 3,203.00
CALE	NDAR I	DAYS	TO COM	PLETE		730		730		730		730		730		730
						(1)		[2]		[2]		[4]		[5]		[6]
						[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]		[5]		[6]